m 620 SC Super-moto 2000 <2000><EU><972500>

HANDLEBAR, CONTROLS
20176

CHOKE BETATIGUNG
SIEHE VERGASER!

CHOKE SYSTEM
SEE CARBURATOR!

¢

Wl y . 42

90 94
40 —
?
48
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

0 58412041000 MIRROR R/S 98 FE 1.00
1* 59002001000 HANDLEBAR 28MM HIGH 2000 125/250/380 SX 1.00
3 50202010000 SPACER BUSHING 22X28X22PVC 0.00
5 50311074000 ENGINE STOP SWITCH CEV EXC AUSTRALIA 1.00
6 50311074050 CLAMP ENGINE STOP SWITCH 1.00
7 0985040153 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7985-M 4X15 2.00
10 58302010300 THROTTLE GRIP DOMINO SXC'98 1.00
1" 50202003000 TWIST GRIP COVER DOMINO BLACK EU 1.00
12 50302020000 PROTECTION COVER '97 FOR THROTTLE GRIP 1.00




14 59002091000 THROT.CABLE DOMINO 735MM SC'99 1.00
17 50202052000 FfIXED GRIP DOMINO BLACK '95 1.00
28 58412040000 MIRROR L/S 98 FE 1.00
29 58412040050 SUPPORT FOR MIRROR LC4 '98 SUPERMOTO PRESTIGE | 2.00
40 58302040100 CLUTCH LEVER ASSY CPL.DOMINO 1.00
41 58402042000 CLUTCH LEVER LOOSE SILVER '97 1.00
42 58302126000 CLUTCH LEVER BOOT '95 1.00
43 58302043000 ADJUSTMENT SCREW CPL.M7 1.00
44 58302044000 CLAMP MIRROW M10x1,25 1.00
45 0015060253 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X25 WS=8 2.00
46 58302023000 JOINT DOMINO 1.00
47 58302047000 DECOMPRESSION LEVER LOOSE 1.00
48 58302048000 PROTECTING COVER 1.00
49 58302049000 LEVER SCREW CPL. 1.00
90 58402090000 CLUTCH CABLE 4T L=1115MM '99 1.00
94 58302094200 DECOMPR. CABLE L=693,5 LC4 '99 1.00

* = New part




